(D(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : IFB Industries Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : IFBIND

As on Date : 30-Sep-2012

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no.

of partly paid-up Shares

the company

As a % of total no. of shares of

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total no. of shares of

No. of As a % of total no. of the company. assumine full
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible pany, g
. .. conversion of the
securities securities . .-
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of shares of
o
Warrants No. of warrants As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full

warrants conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants and 0
convertible securities
(ID(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Total shareholding as a| Shares Pledged or
Number of ercentage of total otherwise
Sr. Category of Number of | Total shares held in I:mmber % f shares encumbered
no. shareholder shareholders| number | dematerialized
of shares form As a As a Number Asa
percentage
percentage | percentage of (IX) =

()] (Im (I1D) (Iv) of (A+B)' |of (A+B+C)| shares (VIID) /

\%

V) (VD) (VID) (VIII) (V) * 100

Promoter and

(A)

Promoter Group2

)

Indian




Individuals/Hindu

(a) Undivided Family 31 292771 292771 0.72 0.72 0 0.00
Central

(b) |Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Government(s)

¢) |Bodies Corporate . . .
Bodies C 12{ 30080428 30080428 74.24 74.24 0 0.00
Financial

() Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0

(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15[30373199 30373199 74.96 74.96 0 0.00

(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-

(a) [Resident 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals/Foreign ’ ' '
Individuals)

(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c¢) [Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(c)

(d) [Qualified Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Investor

(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= 15[30373199 30373199 74.96 74.96 0 0.00
(A)D+HA)2)

(B) [Public shareholding3

(1) [Institutions

(a) [Mutual Funds/UTI 18/ 511187 472924 1.26 1.26] N.A. N.A.
Financial

(b) Institutions/Banks 18 2980 1333 0.01 0.01] N.A. N.A.
Central

(c) |Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00[ N.A. N.A.
Government(s)

(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00f N.A. N.A.

(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.

(f) [Foreign Institutional 15 140706 122894 0.35 035 NA. | NA.
Investors
Foreign Venture

(2) & 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A N.A
Capital Investors ) ’ o o

(h) |Qualified Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.




Investor

(1)

Any Other (Total)

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(1)

51

654873

597151

1.62

1.62

N.A.

N.A.

@)

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

402

2639704

2599284

6.51

6.51

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

Individuals - 1.
Individual
Shareholders Holding
Nominal Share Capital
Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.

17181

4437553

3092176

10.95

10.95

N.A.

N.A.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
Shareholders Holding
Nominal Share Capital
In Excess Of Rs. 1
Lakh

55

1551433

1515519

3.83

3.83

N.A.

N.A.

(©)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Any Other (Total)

193

862034

169005

2.13

2.13

N.A.

N.A.

(d1)

CLEARING
MEMBER

65

73129

73129

0.18

0.18

N.A.

N.A.

(d2)

FOREIGN BODY
CORPORATE

1

691030

0

1.71

1.71

N.A.

N.A.

(d3)

NRI/OCB

127

97875

95876

0.24

0.24

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

17831

9490724

7375984

23.42

23.42

N.A.

N.A.

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

BYD)+B)2)

17882

10145597

7973135

25.04

25.04

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

17897

40518796

38346334

100.00

100.00

0.00

©)

Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository
Receipts have been
issued

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Cl1

Promoter and Promoter
Group

0

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

C2

Public

0

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+B)+(C)

17897

40518796

38346334

N.A.

100.00

0.00

'For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.




2For definitions of ""Promoter" and ""Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

*For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category '"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total Shares Shares pledged or Details of Detallsoof Total
. convertible shares
held otherwise encumbered warrants e . .
securities (includin
g
as a underlyin
% of g shal:es
gran As a % ass;n;;mg
as a u
Sr. Name of PAN of the % of d Asa % total conversio
the as a total total | Number | number
No Sharehold gran n of
sharehold or percentag|(A) +| Numbe [number|  of of
d |Numbe . .. | warrants
er Number total v e (B) +| rof of |convertib|convertib and
I i (C) (warrantjwarrant le le Gib
@ an (It (IV) (a)+ (VID = | of | sheld |s of the |securities |securities con\l'er !
B) +| (VD) i e
©) (VD) / |sub-| (XI) | same held of the securities
(IV)*100 |claus class (XI) same ) as a %
e X class .
V) VS X) xip) |of diluted
VIII share
( ) capital
(XIID)
1 | Bijon Nag 157869 | 0.39 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.39
2 Pr‘ﬁ?gbda 131902 [0.33| 0 0.00 [0.00| 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.33
3 B‘ﬁf;]” 3000 |0.01] 0 0.00 [0.00| © 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Mac
4 |Consultant 706197 | 1.74 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.74
s Pvt. Ltd.
CPL
5 | Industries 74813 |0.18 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.19
Ltd.
CPL
6 | Projects 52353511.29 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.29
Ltd.
7 | IFB Agro 1727331043 0 | 000 |000| o0 | 0.0 0 0.00 | 043
Industries




Ltd

Shubh
Engineerin
g Ltd.

260723 10.64 O

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.64

Asansol
Bottling &
Packaging
Company

Pvt. Ltd.

3366428| 8.31 0

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

8.31

10

IFB
Automotiv
e Pvt. Ltd.

1885683

3 46.54| O

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

46.54

11

Special
Drinks Pvt.
Ltd.

17250 {0.04| O

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.04

12

Zim
Properties
Pvt. Ltd.

34300 (0.08| O

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.09

13

Windsor
Marketiers
Pvt. Ltd.

19600 {0.05 O

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.05

14

Lupin
Agencies
Pvt. Ltd.

37600 |0.09 0

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.09

15

Nurpur
Gases Pvt.
Ltd.

6010416(14.83] O

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

14.83

TOTAL

3037319

9 7496 0

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

0.00

74.96

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category '""Public' and holding more than 1%

of the total number of shares

Sr.

No.

Name of the
shareholder

PAN of the

Shareholde Number of

shares

Shares as a
percentage
of total
number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand
Total
(A)+(B)+(C
) indicated
in

Statement

Details of warrants Details of C(.".wertlble
securities
% w.r.t
0
Atso:al/ ® | Number total
Number number of number of|
of of convertibl{convertibl
warrant e e
warrants .re e
s held of the securities | securities
held of the
same class
same class

Total
shares
(including
underlyin
g shares
assuming
full
conversio
n of
warrants
and




at para convertibl
(D(a) e
above} securities)
as a % of
diluted
Danke
Dealer 0.0 0.0 1.9
1 S Pyt 802331 1.98 0 0 0 0 ]
Ltd
Swiss
i Prime 0.0 0.0 1.7
2 Site 691030 1.71 0 0 0 0 1
AG
Bengal
Vipana 0.0 0.0 1.6
3 pan 655543 1.62 0 i 0 i .
0 0 1
Pvt.
Ltd.
TOTA 214890 0.0 0.0
L 4 5.30 0 0 0 0 53

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category '""Public' and holding more than 5%

of the total number of shares

. Details of convertible |Total shares
Shares as a | Details of warrants .l . .
securities (including
percentage derlvi
of total underlymg
shares
number of o .
Number shares {i.e., As a % Yo W.r.t ass1f11:111ng
Sr. Name of the [PAN of the | . Grand Number| total |Numberof| °%! e
No./shareholder [Shareholder Total of number of |convertible number.' of | conversion
shares e convertible| of warrants
(A)+(B)+(C) |warrants|warrants of| securities securities of and
indicatedin | held | the same held .
St the same | convertible
atement at class .
class [securities) as
para (I)(a) % of
above} a7 0
diluted
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
(D(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. Name of the sharcholder PAN of the Number of locked- |[Locked-in shares as a
No. Shareholder in shares percentage of total number




of shares

{i.e., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para

()(a) above}

1 D VENKATESHA MURTHY 3750 0.01
2 KRISHNA MURTHY V 2000 0.00
3 RUDRESHA S 1000 0.00
4 R VIJAYA RAGHU RAMAN 2000 0.00
5 S S GOPAKUMAR 750 0.00
6 N RAMAIAH 2000 0.00
7 B S KRISHNA MURTHY 2000 0.00
8 YATHEESH KUMAR B 3000 0.01
9 HARIRAJ M 1000 0.00
10 TV CHALAPATHY 2000 0.00
HARIPRASAD
1 NN SO 1000 0.00
SUDHAKARA
12 NARAYANASWAMY 2000 0.00
13 HARSHAVARDHANA 2000 0.00
12 SHEKARACHARY 2000 0.00
15 KUMARA PUTTAPPA 2500 0.01
16 P R JANARDHAN 2000 0.00
17 Y R RAJASHEKARA 3750 0.01
18 PRASANNA MURTHY 1750 0.00
19 JACOB A I 7000 0.02
20 NAVEEN 1000 0.00
21 RAVIKUMAR P 1000 0.00
5% KARIAPPA K M 2000 0.00
23 SUBHASIS SAHA 2400 0.01
UMASHANKAR
24 GHOSHDASTIDAR 2000 0.00
NILOTPAL

2 BHATTACHARJEE 2500 0.01
26 RAMBALAK MAHATO 2500 0.01
27 RAHUL KUMAR SEN 2000 0.00
28 RUPA 1 PRABHUDESSAI 3000 0.01
29 Asansol gggggﬁy&Lfg"kaglng 3366428 831
30 IFB Automotive Pvt.Ltd. 18856833 46.54
TOTAL 22285161 55.00




(I (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

. Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

Type of outstanding Number of .
Sr. Number of .__|percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand

DR (ADRs, GDRs, . shares underlying . .
No. outstanding DRs . Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para

SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs

(I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(ID(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlyving shares held by

'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Type of . Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
Sr. Name of the DR outstanding shares of total
’ DR . number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
No.Holder underlying A .
(ADRs, GDRs, outstandine DRs indicated in
SDRs, etc.) g Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

(I1I) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is

issued by the issuer.

NumbeI: of Voting Rights Total Voting . . -
Sr. Category of held in eac.h.class of Rights Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)
no. shareholder securities (ITHTV4V)
As a As a
Class X |Class Y |Class Z percentage of | percentage of
@ In dam | avy V) vI) (A+B) (A+B+C)
(VII) (VIID)
(A) |Promoter and Promoter Group2
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(¢))

Foreign




Individuals (Non-Resident
@) Individuals/gj)reign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)= 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(A)M+A)Q2)
(B) |Public shareholding
(1) |Institutions
(a) (Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
©) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) [Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) [Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) [Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) [Shareholders Holding Nominal Share 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holding Nominal Share 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh
(¢) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(C) [Shares held by Custodians and 0| 0| 0| 0 0.00 0.00




against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

C1 |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 [Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00




