(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: IFB Industries Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: IFBIND

As on Date: 30-Sep-2012

-	T	T	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	C	0
Total	0	C	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	C	0
Total	0	C	0
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	C	0
Held by public	0	C	0
Total	0	C	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	0		

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr.	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total	Number of shares held in dematerialized	percentag	holding as a ge of total of shares	oth	Pledged or erwise mbered
(I)	(II)	(III)	of shares (IV)	form (V)	· ~	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)		As a percentage (IX) = (VIII) / (IV) * 100
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²				,	,		, ,
(1)	Indian							

(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	3	292771	292771	0.72	0.72	0	0.00
	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(c)	Bodies Corporate	12	30080428	30080428	74.24	74.24	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	15	30373199	30373199	74.96	74.96	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		T			
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	15	30373199	30373199	74.96	74.96	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding ³							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	18	511187	472924	1.26	1.26	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	18	2980	1333	0.01	0.01	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	15	140706	122894	0.35	0.35	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Qualified Foreign	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.

	Investor							
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	51	654873	597151	1.62	1.62	N.A.	N.A.
							•	
(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	402	2639704	2599284	6.51	6.51	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	17181	4437553	3092176	10.95	10.95	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	55	1551433	1515519	3.83	3.83	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	193	862034	169005	2.13	2.13	N.A.	N.A.
(d1)	CLEARING MEMBER	65	73129	73129	0.18	0.18	N.A.	N.A.
(d2)	FOREIGN BODY CORPORATE	1	691030	0	1.71	1.71	N.A.	N.A.
(d3)	NRI/OCB	127	97875	95876	0.24	0.24	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	17831	9490724	7375984	23.42	23.42	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	17882	10145597	7973135	25.04	25.04	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	17897	40518796	38346334	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	17897	40518796	38346334	N.A.	100.00	0	0.00

 $^{^{1}\}mathrm{For}$ determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

			Total SI	1 0			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (includin	
Sr. No · · (I)	tho	PAN of the Sharehold er (III)	Number (IV)	as a % of gran d total (A) + (B) + (C)	Numbe r	as a percentag e (VII) = (VI) / (IV)*100	(C) of sub-	warrant s held (XI)			As a % total number of convertib le securities of the same class (XII)	g underlyin g shares assuming full conversio n of warrants and convertib le securities) as a % of diluted share capital (XIII)
1	Bijon Nag		157869	0.39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.39
2	Priyambda Nag		131902	0.33	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.33
3	Bikramjit Nag		3000	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Mac Consultant s Pvt. Ltd.		706197	1.74	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.74
5	CPL Industries Ltd.		74813	0.18	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.19
6	CPL Projects Ltd.		523535	1.29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.29
7	IFB Agro Industries		172733	0.43	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.43

²For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

³For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

	Ltd										
8	Shubh Engineerin g Ltd.	260723	0.64	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.64
9	Asansol Bottling & Packaging Company Pvt. Ltd.	3366428	8.31	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.31
10	IFB Automotiv e Pvt. Ltd.	1885683	46.54	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	46.54
11	Special Drinks Pvt. Ltd.	17250	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.04
12	Zim Properties Pvt. Ltd.	34300	0.08	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.09
13	Windsor Marketiers Pvt. Ltd.	19600	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.05
14	Lupin Agencies Pvt. Ltd.	37600	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.09
15	Nurpur Gases Pvt. Ltd.	6010416	14.83	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	14.83
	TOTAL	3037319 9	74.96	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	74.96

$\underline{I)(c) \ Statement \ showing \ Shareholding \ of \ persons \ belonging \ to \ the \ category \ "Public" \ and \ holding \ more \ than \ 1\%}$ $\underline{of \ the \ total \ number \ of \ shares}$

				Shares as a percentage	Details o	of warrants	Details of o	convertible rities	Total shares
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholde r	shares	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement	of warrant s held	of	convertibl e securities	% w.r.t	full conversio n of warrants

			at para (I)(a) above}					convertibl e securities) as a % of diluted
1	Danke Dealer s Pvt. Ltd	802331	1.98	0	0.0	0	0.0	1.9
2	Swiss Prime Site AG	691030	1.71	0	0.0	0	0.0	1.7
3	Bengal Vipana pan Pvt. Ltd.	655543	1.62	0	0.0	0	0.0	1.6 1
	TOTA L	214890 4	5.30	0	0.0	0	0.0	5.3

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

			Shares as a percentage	Details o	of warrants		convertible rities	Total shares (including
	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of shares	of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	CACHIPITIAC	number of convertible securities of the same	
TOTAL		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the	Number of locked-	Locked-in shares as a
No.	Name of the shareholder	Shareholder	in shares	percentage of total number

			of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	D VENKATESHA MURTHY	3750	0.01
2	KRISHNA MURTHY V	2000	0.00
3	RUDRESHA S	1000	0.00
4	R VIJAYA RAGHU RAMAN	2000	0.00
5	S S GOPAKUMAR	750	0.00
6	N RAMAIAH	2000	0.00
7	B S KRISHNA MURTHY	2000	0.00
8	YATHEESH KUMAR B	3000	0.01
9	HARIRAJ M	1000	0.00
10	J V CHALAPATHY	2000	0.00
11	HARIPRASAD ARAMADAKA	1000	0.00
12	SUDHAKARA NARAYANASWAMY	2000	0.00
13	HARSHAVARDHANA	2000	0.00
14	SHEKARACHARY	2000	0.00
15	KUMARA PUTTAPPA	2500	0.01
16	P R JANARDHAN	2000	0.00
17	Y R RAJASHEKARA	3750	0.01
18	PRASANNA MURTHY	1750	0.00
19	JACOB A I	7000	0.02
20	NAVEEN	1000	0.00
21	RAVIKUMAR P	1000	0.00
22	KARIAPPA K M	2000	0.00
23	SUBHASIS SAHA	2400	0.01
24	UMASHANKAR GHOSHDASTIDAR	2000	0.00
25	NILOTPAL BHATTACHARJEE	2500	0.01
26	RAMBALAK MAHATO	2500	0.01
27	RAHUL KUMAR SEN	2000	0.00
28	RUPA I PRABHUDESSAI	3000	0.01
29	Asansol Bottling & Packaging Company Ltd	3366428	8.31
30	IFB Automotive Pvt.Ltd.	18856833	46.54
	TOTAL	22285161	55.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

S	Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		TOTAL	0	0	0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the DK	outstanding DR	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	TOTAL	0	0.00

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr.	Category of shareholder	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)	
(I)	(II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(VI)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VII)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VIII)
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²						
(1)	Indian						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Foreign						

(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter						
	and Promoter Group (A)=	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)						
	Public shareholding						
` /	Institutions						
\ /	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0		0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Individuals - i. Individual						
	Shareholders Holding Nominal Share	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.						
	Individuals - ii. Individual	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=		0	0			
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	0	0	0	0		0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
		Т				T	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00

	against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00